
MULTI-COUNTY VOCATIONAL CENTERS
SECOND MONTH HEADCOUNT ENROLLMENT

FOR THE 2014-15 SCHOOL YEAR

Hours of Attendance

6 5 4 3 2 1

Hours Hours Hours Hours Hours Hour Total

James Rumsey (301):
  Berkeley 27    312     339     
  Jefferson 29    36       65       
  Morgan 6      60       66       

    Total 62    -       -       408     -       -       470     
                          

Calhoun-Gilmer (302):
  Calhoun 25    7      91       72    195     
  Gilmer 12    90       58    160     

    Total 37    -       7      181     -       130  355     
                          

South Branch (303):
  Grant 126     36    162     
  Hardy 93       93       
  Pendleton 42       -       42       

    Total -       -       -       261     -       36    297     
                          

United (304):
  Doddridge 59       59       
  Harrison 1      25    283     309     
  Taylor 21       21       

    Total 1      -       25    363     -       -       389     
                          

Roane-Jackson (305):
  Jackson 253     47    300     
  Roane 89       45    134     

    Total -       -       -       342     -       92    434     
                          

Mid Ohio Valley (306):
  Pleasants 3      2      87       6      43    141     
  Ritchie 3      1      62       24    90       
  Tyler 1      40       41       
  Wetzel 47       47       

    Total 7      1      2      236     30    43    319     
                          

Fred W. Eberle (307):
  Barbour 50       50       
  Lewis 123     123     
  Upshur 130     130     

    Total -       -       -       303     -       -       303     

Total - All MCVCs 107  1      34    2,094  30    301  2,567  
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MULTI-COUNTY VOCATIONAL CENTERS

SECOND MONTH FTE ENROLLMENT

FOR THE 2014-15 SCHOOL YEAR

Hours of Attendance
6 5 4 3 2 1

Hours Hours Hours Hours Hours Hour Total

James Rumsey (301):
  Berkeley 27.00   -    -       156.00    -    -      183.00    
  Jefferson 29.00   -    -       18.00      -    -      47.00      
  Morgan 6.00     -    -       30.00      -    -      36.00      

    Total 62.00   -    -       204.00    -    -      266.00    

                                          
Calhoun-Gilmer (302):
  Calhoun 25.00   -    4.67     45.50      -    12.00  87.17      
  Gilmer 12.00   -    -       45.00      -    9.67    66.67      

    Total 37.00   -    4.67     90.50      -    21.67  153.84    

                                          
South Branch (303):
  Grant -       -    -       63.00      -    6.00    69.00      
  Hardy -       -    -       46.50      -    -      46.50      
  Pendleton -       -    -       21.00      -    -      21.00      

    Total -       -    -       130.50    -    6.00    136.50    

                                          
United (304):
  Doddridge -       -    -       29.50      -    -      29.50      
  Harrison 1.00     -    16.67   141.50    -    -      159.17    
  Taylor -       -    -       10.50      -    -      10.50      

    Total 1.00     -    16.67   181.50    -    -      199.17    

                                          
Roane-Jackson (305):
  Jackson -       -    -       126.50    -    7.83    134.33    
  Roane -       -    -       44.50      -    7.50    52.00      

    Total -       -    -       171.00    -    15.33  186.33    

                                          
Mid Ohio Valley (306):
  Pleasants 3.00     -    1.33     43.50      2.00   7.17    57.00      
  Ritchie 3.00     0.83   -       31.00      8.00   -      42.83      
  Tyler 1.00     -    -       20.00      -    -      21.00      
  Wetzel -       -    -       23.50      -    -      23.50      

    Total 7.00     0.83   1.33     118.00    10.00 7.17    144.33    

                                 
Fred W. Eberle (307):
  Barbour -       -    -       25.00      -    -      25.00      
  Lewis -       -    -       61.50      -    -      61.50      
  Upshur -       -    -       65.00      -    -      65.00      

    Total -       -    -       151.50    -    -      151.50    

Total - All MCVCs 107.00 0.83   22.67   1,047.00 10.00 50.17  1,237.67 
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MULTI-COUNTY VOCATIONAL CENTERS

FTE ENROLLMENT WITH CERTIFIED ADULTS

FOR THE 2014-15 SCHOOL YEAR

Secondary Adult Enrollment 2013-14 Total Percent

FTE Not @ At FTE of Total
Enroll Total MCVCs MCVCs Enroll Enrollment

James Rumsey (301):
  Berkeley 183.00    1.25     -    1.25     184.25    68.94%
  Jefferson 47.00      -       -    -       47.00      17.59%
  Morgan 36.00      -       -    -       36.00      13.47%

    Total 266.00    1.25     -    1.25     267.25    100.00%

                       
Calhoun-Gilmer (302):
  Calhoun 87.17      6.25     -    6.25     93.42      58.35%
  Gilmer 66.67      -       -    -       66.67      41.65%

    Total 153.84    6.25     -    6.25     160.09    100.00%

                       
South Branch (303):
  Grant 69.00      5.37     -    5.37     74.37      52.42%
  Hardy 46.50      -       -    -       46.50      32.78%
  Pendleton 21.00      -       -    -       21.00      14.80%

    Total 136.50    5.37     -    5.37     141.87    100.00%

                       
United (304):
  Doddridge 29.50      -       -    -       29.50      13.22%
  Harrison 159.17    23.16   -    23.16   182.33    81.74%
  Taylor 10.50      0.74     -    0.74     11.24      5.04%

    Total 199.17    23.90   -    23.90   223.07    100.00%

                       
Roane-Jackson (305):
  Jackson 134.33    2.50     -    2.50     136.83    72.27%
  Roane 52.00      0.50     -    0.50     52.50      27.73%

    Total 186.33    3.00     -    3.00     189.33    100.00%

                       
Mid Ohio Valley (306):
  Pleasants 57.00      2.00     -    2.00     59.00      40.32%
  Ritchie 42.83      -       -    -       42.83      29.27%
  Tyler 21.00      -       -    -       21.00      14.35%
  Wetzel 23.50      -       -    -       23.50      16.06%

    Total 144.33    2.00     -    2.00     146.33    100.00%

                       
Fred W. Eberle (307):
  Barbour 25.00      -       -    -       25.00      16.18%
  Lewis 61.50      -       -    -       61.50      39.81%
  Upshur 65.00      3.00     -    3.00     68.00      44.01%

    Total 151.50    3.00     -    3.00     154.50    100.00%

Total - All MCVCs 1,237.67 44.77   -    44.77   1,282.44 100.00%
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